ORDINANCE NO. 50-76 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

	BI COUNCILLIAN REDUXAS 27000= ON THE 4+P
DAY OF	October, 1976.
-	
	AN ORDINANCE APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE CITY BEAUTIFUL
	COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF CENTERVILLE AND ESTABLISHING
	TERMS OF OFFICE.
	THE MUNICIPALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY ORDAINS
	THE MUNICIPALITY OF CENTERVILLE HEREBY ORDAINS:
	SECTION 1. The following persons are hereby appointed to the
City Beau	tiful Commission of the City of Centerville, Ohio, for terms of
three (3)	years each, commencing on the effective date of this Ordinance.
•	
	Holly H. Grosch
	Susan A. Sievert
	JUSEN II. STEVEN
•	thyllis S. Keller
	· NJIII > - NEILEN
	CECTION O This Oudiness shall become affective from and after
	SECTION 2. This Ordinance shall become effective from and after
the earlie	est date allowed by law.
	PASSED this 4th day of October, 1976.
	PASSED CITIS 476 day of October, 1970.
	$/$ Ω Ω .
	$\alpha = \alpha + $
	11/2 / 1 Jan 20
• •	
	Mayor of the City of Centerville, Ohio
A Section 1	
ATTEST:	
maril	and Inchaeghle
Clerk of	the Council of the (
City of C	enterville, Ohio
	<u>C E R T I F I C A T E</u>
	The undersigned, Clerk of the Council of the City of Centerville,
Ohio hom	eby certifies the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of
Unio, ner	eby certifies the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of
Urainance	No. 50-76, passed by the Council of the City of Centerville,
Ohio, on	the 4th day of October, 1976.
	marile matargle
	Clerk of the Council()
Approved	as to frm, consistency
with evic	ting ordinances, the
charter =	nd constitutional provisions.
charter a	Department of Law
	Robert N. Farquhar
	Municipal Attorney